08.45 hrs

09.00 hrs

09.10 hrs

09.15 hrs

09:30 hrs

10.15 hrs

10.30 hrs

Erasmus/ Exchange / Transfer Students
University of Malta — Orientation Programme
Venue: Gateway Building Hall E - Friday 2nd February 2007

Meeting point NEW GATEWAY BUILDING

Orientation (Hall E )

Welcome Address

Dr Omar Grech

Director, International & EU Office

Dr Maureen Cole

Rector’s Delegate for International Student

Wellbeing
Student Registration

Course and Student Registration
Ms Angele Patiniott
International Office

The Experience of Studying in Malta
Mr Dione Mifsud
Counselling Services

Introduction to the University of Malta
Ms Patricia Camilleri

Director, Communications & Alumni
Relations

10.45 hrs

11.00 hrs

11.10 hrs

11.15 hrs

Introduction to the ISE

Ms Joanna Vella

Marketing Executive

International School of English (ISE)

Welcome by the Student Council
Ms Christine Murphy &

Ms Veronique Muscat
International Office

KSU - University Student Council

Malta University Sports Club
Ms Alexia Stafrace
Vice - President - MUSC

Welcome by AEGEE Valletta

Ms Mariella Scicluna

International Relations Responsible
Pierre Vassallo La Rosa

Local Events Responsible

Campus Tour



