

Erasmus/ Exchange / Transfer Students
University of Malta – Orientation Programme
Venue: Gateway Building Hall E - Friday 2nd February 2007

08.45 hrs	Meeting point NEW GATEWAY BUILDING Orientation (Hall E)	10.45 hrs	Introduction to the ISE Ms Joanna Vella <i>Marketing Executive</i> <i>International School of English (ISE)</i>
09.00 hrs	Welcome Address Dr Omar Grech <i>Director, International & EU Office</i>	11.00 hrs	Welcome by the Student Council Ms Christine Murphy & Ms Veronique Muscat <i>International Office</i> <i>KSU - University Student Council</i>
09.10 hrs	Dr Maureen Cole <i>Rector's Delegate for International Student Wellbeing</i>	11.10 hrs	Malta University Sports Club Ms Alexia Stafrace <i>Vice - President - MUSC</i>
09.15 hrs	Student Registration	11.15 hrs	Welcome by AEGEE Valletta Ms Mariella Scicluna <i>International Relations Responsible</i> Pierre Vassallo La Rosa <i>Local Events Responsible</i>
09:30 hrs	Course and Student Registration Ms Angele Patiniott <i>International Office</i>		
10.15 hrs	The Experience of Studying in Malta Mr Dione Mifsud <i>Counselling Services</i>	Campus Tour	Campus Tour
10.30 hrs	Introduction to the University of Malta Ms Patricia Camilleri <i>Director, Communications & Alumni Relations</i>		